

February 15, 2024  
SEL/SEC/ 2023-2024/83

<b>BSE Limited</b> <b>Department of Corporate Services</b> <b>P. J. Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street,</b> <b>Mumbai- 400 001</b> <b>Ref: 532509</b>	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd</b> <b>Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,</b> <b>Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)</b> <b>Mumbai- 400 051</b> <b>Ref: SUPRAJIT</b>
---	--

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement**

Please find attached the copy of Newspaper Advertisement published by the Company in 'Business Standard', English Newspaper and 'Sanjevani', Kannada Newspaper, with respect to Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Kindly take this into your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

**For Suprajit Engineering Limited,**

**Medappa Gowda. J**  
**CFO & Company Secretary**

*Encl: as above*

**LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L81107Z1999PLC007783  
 Regd. Office: SF No.77/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641 014.  
 PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193,  
 E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

**EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended on			Nine months ended on			Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from operations	1,237.70	1,299.94	1,245.42	3,822.96	3,666.26	4,818.94	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	90.81	117.68	164.30	400.43	470.30	565.38	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	89.83	118.50	164.30	400.84	470.16	565.21	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	65.67	84.99	115.84	289.02	343.00	407.75	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.23	83.55	116.56	284.69	345.17	401.06	
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic: Diluted:	0.32 0.32	0.41 0.41	0.56 0.56	1.39 1.39	1.65 1.65	1.96 1.96	

Notes:  
 1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2024. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
**LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED**  
 Su- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy  
 Managing Director

Coimbatore  
 February 14, 2024

**HB PORTFOLIO LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120HR1994PLC034148  
 Registered Office: Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurgaon - 122001, Haryana  
 Phone: + 91-124-4675000 Fax: + 91-124-4675095  
 E-mail: corporate@hbportfolio.com, Website: www.hbportfolio.com

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED)**  
 FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Nine Months ended
		31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	26.02 (34.40)	607.39 (42.32)	416.20 (224.25)	597.76 276.45	1068.96 276.45	1071.44 169.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	(34.40)	(42.32)	224.25	276.45	169.06	711.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(25.40)	(42.94)	190.25	157.30	164.10	468.33
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1252.91	(102.21)	7471.16	1790.26	117.39	8545.67
5	Equity Share Capital	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic: Diluted:	(0.24) (0.24)	(0.40) (0.40)	1.77 1.77	1.46 1.46	1.52 1.52	4.35 4.35

Notes:  
 (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbportfolio.com  
 (ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

For HB Portfolio Limited  
 Su- ANIL GOYAL  
 (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 0001938

Place: Gurgaon  
 Date: 14/02/2024

**SIEMENS**

**Extract of Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2023**

(₹ in millions)

No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended 30 September
		31 December	31 December	30 September	
		2023 (Unaudited)	2022 (Unaudited)	2023 (Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations	48,252	40,151	195,538	
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	6,783	6,211	26,397	
3	Net Profit for the period	5,057	4,627	19,619	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period and Other comprehensive income(loss) (after tax)]	5,141	4,512	18,340	
5	Equity Share Capital	712	712	712	
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited Balance sheet (other equity)	712	712	130,259	
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹ 2 each (in Rupees) * Basic and diluted EPS * not annualised except year end EPS	14.21	12.99	55.09	

Notes:  
 1. The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31 December 2023 are given below:

(₹ in millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended 30 September
	31 December	31 December	30 September	
	2023 (Unaudited)	2022 (Unaudited)	2023 (Audited)	
Total revenue from operations	44,358	36,453	179,651	
Net Profit for the period before tax	6,217	5,876	25,451	
Net Profit for the period after tax	4,634	4,376	19,113	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,718	4,261	17,847	

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.siemens.co.in).

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 13 February 2024

For Siemens Limited  
 Sunil Mathur  
 Managing Director and  
 Chief Executive Officer

Siemens Limited  
 Registered office: Birla Aurora, Level 21, Plot No. 1080,  
 Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030  
 Corporate Identity Number: L28920MH1957PLC010839  
 Tel.: +91 22 6251 7000; Fax: +91 22 2436 2404  
 Email / Contact: Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com / www.siemens.co.in/contact  
 Website: www.siemens.co.in

**SUPER SPINNING MILLS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L17111T1962PLC010020  
 Regd. Off: 'ELGI TOWERS', PB No. 7113, Green Fields, Pulkulam Road, Coimbatore – 641045  
 Phone: 0422-2311711 Fax: 0422-2311611  
 Email: investors@ssh.smlm.com Website: www.super spinning.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 UNDER IND AS**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	149.05	295.74	1,767.90	1,400.13	6,812.33	6,571.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(115.99)	(247.91)	(455.78)	(724.88)	(1,020.08)	(1,321.69)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(163.30)	(392.59)	(420.69)	(678.57)	(963.19)	(1,810.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,856.38)
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(120.84)	(666.15)	(632.87)	(909.32)	(1,175.37)	(1,856.38)
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 1 per share)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
8	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	8,424.22
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): a. Basic b. Diluted	(0.22) (0.22)	(1.21) (1.21)	(1.15) (1.15)	(1.65) (1.65)	(2.14) (2.14)	(3.55) (3.55)

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the website of the BSE Limited and NSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com, the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.super spinning.com.  
 2. The Company has discontinued its Textile Operations and informed the stock exchanges on August 31, 2023. Hence the Revenue and Profit/Loss arising from such "Discontinued Operations" (Textile Activity) are disclosed as Discontinued Operations in the financial results from the Quarter ended September 30, 2023. Consequently, the Revenue and Profit/Loss arising from such Discontinued Operations (Textile Activity) relating to the entire period from April 01, 2023 to December 31, 2023 are disclosed as "Discontinued Operations" in the financial results related to Nine months ended December 31, 2023.  
 3. The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.

For Super Spinning Mills Limited  
 Sumanth Ramamurthy  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00002773

Place: Coimbatore  
 Date: February 13, 2024

**SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
 Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.  
 Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com  
 CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.** (Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	For the Quarter ended			Year end	For the Quarter ended			Year end				
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1 Total Income from operations	4,052.14	3,854.84	3,683.44	11,239.24	10,915.33	14,310.19	7,241.76	7,088.74	6,920.99	21,127.33	20,533.46	27,523.55
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	749.96	726.99	710.64	2,138.52	1,976.09	2,476.79	571.81	492.14	509.84	1,543.30	1,621.49	2,202.40
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	749.96	726.99	710.64	2,138.52	1,976.09	2,476.79	571.81	492.14	509.84	1,543.30	1,621.49	2,202.40
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	573.22	587.26	545.04	1,669.62	1,482.27	1,867.82	402.46	347.59	380.38	1,081.20	1,111.00	1,521.09
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	573.49	583.04	545.20	1,652.97	1,471.74	1,865.67	468.52	315.05	557.18	1,110.65	1,147.83	1,678.25
6 Equity share capital (face value of Re.1/- each per share)	138.43	138.43	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39	138.43	138.43	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39
7 Earning per share (of Re. 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	4.14	4.24	3.94	12.06	10.71	13.50	2.91	2.51	2.75	7.81	8.03	10.99
8 Earning per share (of Re. 1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	4.13	4.23	3.93	12.04	10.70	13.48	2.90	2.51	2.75	7.80	8.02	10.98

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (http://www.bseindia.com/corporates) and (https://nseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

(Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	Standalone-YTD			Consolidated-YTD		
	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Growth	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Growth
Net Revenue from operations	11,239.24	10,915.33	2.97	21,127.33	20,533.46	2.89

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**K. AJITH KUMAR RAI**  
 Chairman  
 (DIN - 01160327)

Place : Bengaluru  
 Date : February 14, 2024

**SPT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 (previously known as Lambda Content India Private Limited)  
 CIN : U93000PY2017PTC008168  
 Regd Office: R5 No. 45 & 46, Gokul Industrial Estate, Kumbhariyapally, Pondicherry-605009  
 Email: spttechnologies@spri.com, Telephone: 0412-2297160  
 Website: www.spttechnologies.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**  
 (Regulation 52 (a), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)  
 (Rs. in Millions)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,896.56	4,896.56	4,896.56	11,006.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	750.45	830.21	2,813.83	2,813.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	750.44	830.21	2,813.83	2,813.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	537.16	659.11	2,871.13	2,871.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	575.80	690.29	2,334.97	2,334.97
6	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the balance sheet of the previous accounting year	996.50	1,338.47	1,336.47	1,336.47
8	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	996.50	1,338.47	1,336.47	1,336.47
9	Net Profit	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
10	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
11	Dividend Income	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	17.77	16.80	17.77	17.77
13	Basic	17.77	16.80	17.77	17.77
14	Diluted	17.77	16.80	17.77	17.77
15	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
16	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
17	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
18	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
19	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
20	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
21	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
22	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
23	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
24	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
25	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
26	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
27	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
28	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
29	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
30	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
31	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
32	Equity Share Capital	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74	1,656.74
33	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13	2,871.13
34					

B&B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED | IN: L21015KA2011PLC060106 | Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023

ಅಶೋಕ್ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಕ್ರಮಕ್ಕೆ ಮನೋಹರ್ ಅಗ್ರಹ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಫೆ. 15- 2010ರಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಪಿಸಿಸಿ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ ಎಸ್. ಪದ್ಮರಾಜ್ ಅತ್ಯಪರಾಧಿ. ಈಗ ಮನೋಹರ್ ರವರ ವಿಧಾನಸಭೆಯ ಸಭಾಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರಿಗೆ ಮನವಿಪತ್ರ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಅಶೋಕ್ ರವರು ಒಂದು- ಕೋಟಿ ರೂ. ಗಳನ್ನು ಪಡೆದಿದ್ದರು ಎಂದು ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ ಮಾಜಿ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಎಸ್. ಪದ್ಮರಾಜ್ ರವರು ಗಂಭೀರ ಆರೋಪ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಹಿನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅಶೋಕ್ ಅವರ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಸೂಕ್ತ ಕ್ರಮ ಕೈಗೊಳ್ಳಬೇಕೆಂದು ಕೋರಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

Xchanging Solutions Limited | Registered Office : HP Avenue 39/40, Electronic City, Hosur Main Road, Bengaluru- 560 100, Karnataka, India

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2023 (Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in lakhs)

ಸೋರ್ಸ್ ನ್ಯಾಚುರಲ್ಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ | ಸೋಂಟಾಪುರ ಕಛೇರಿ: 201, 2ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, #54/46, 39ನೇ ಎ ಕ್ರಾಸ್, 11ನೇ ಮುಖ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬಯನಗರ 4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

ಓದುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ

ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗಳನ್ನು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಾರ್ಹವಾಗಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿ, ಅವುಗಳನ್ನು ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಿಸುವುದು ಓದುಗರದೇ ಆದುದರಿಂದ, ಅವುಗಳನ್ನು ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಿಸುವುದು ಓದುಗರದೇ ಆದುದರಿಂದ, ಅವುಗಳನ್ನು ನಿರೀಕ್ಷಿಸುವುದು ಓದುಗರದೇ ಆದುದರಿಂದ...

ವಿವರಗಳು | 1 ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಗಳಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವೃತ್ತ) 799.66 | 2 ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ/ (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅಪಧಿಗೆ (ತೆರಿಗೆ, ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ವಸ್ತುಗಳು) 143.51

STARCOM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED | Regd. Office: Sheriff Centre, 73/1, St. Mark's Road, Bengaluru - 560 001.

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month Ended 31st December, 2023. (Rs. in Lacs)

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Mary Sheela, W/o. Eliza, R/at No. 17, Kandaswamy Garden, Cox Town, Jeevanahalli, Bangalore- 560005

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Shilpa. S., W/o. Manjunath Vadeyarahalli, Residing at No. R-132, CAR Police Quarters, Mysore Road, Sirsi Circle, Chamaraipet, Bangalore South, Bangalore, do hereby my correct Name is Shilpa.S. But in my Driving licence my name entered as Shilpa Manjunath. Hence I request Concerned RTO authority change my name from Shilpa Manjunath to Shilpa.S. Sworn before Notary N.M. Swamy on 22.12.2023 at Bangalore.

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Shanthamani Gonitumkur Mudalagiri Gowda, R/at No. 8, 2nd Main, Maruthinagar, Nagarabhavi Road, Bengaluru- 560072

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Mary Sheela, W/o. Eliza, R/at No. 17, Kandaswamy Garden, Cox Town, Jeevanahalli, Bangalore-560005 have changed my name from Eden to Eden John vide affidavit dated: 09.02.2024. Sworn before Notary S.I. Balaguru, B'lore.

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Faiz Pasha Ameer Jan, # A1, 09, 8th A Cross, Kempaiah Block, J.C. Nagar, Bangalore-560006

CHANGE OF NAME | I, Devaraj Habu Kanahalli Shivegowda, R/e No. 69, 3rd Cross, Janankshi Layout, Pattan-gere, Bengaluru- 560098

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED | Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023. (Rs. in Millions)

Particulars | Net Revenue from operations | 11,239.24 | 10,915.33 | 2.97 | 21,127.33 | 20,533.46 | 2.89

